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FEE SCHEDULE

the Gover 0t of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa

Category

BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE AND SECONDAR

Last Date with
Normal
Admission Fee

“ 17-02-2021

Rs. 1300/-

Rs. 1440/-

REVISED NOTIFICATION . :
EFOR HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE ANNUAL EXAMINATION2021
It is hereby notified for the general Information of all eoncerned that the tee schedule WNMMD‘AMM E
has been extended as under, in the best interest of Public However, Date of Commencement of Examination will be notilied later as

i
10-02-2021

EDUCATION

Last Date with
Late
Admission Fee

Last Date with
Double
Admission Fee

02-03-2021

Rs. 1850

Rs. 1990/~

Rs. 1520/-

Rs. 2030/-

Rs. 1630/-

Rs. 2195/-

Regular
Private
Rcvular Part-'Re-Appear/ Fail Part-1
Adimissi Rs 110
IMC Fec Rs. 200
ractuicnl Fee Per Subyect (il any Rs. 6
Private Fresh Part-1
Admission Fee Rs. 1100
Registration Fee Rs 140
| _DMC Fee Rs. 200
Regular Part-11
A\dmiission Fee Rs 1020/
DMC Fee Rs. 200/
Oviganal Certilionte Foe Rs, 300/~
Practical Fee Per Subyject Rs 60
| Rs. 90/~ per Faled subject of Part-1 (il any)
Private Part-11
Admission Fee Rs. 1130/
DMC Fee Rs 2000+
Uhygnal Certificate Fee Rs 300/
| Rs 90" per Failed subject of Part-1 Gfany)
Re-Appear/Failed Part-11
Admission Fee Rs. 1130/
DMC Fee Rs 200/
Pracuical Fee Per Subject (if any) Rs 60/~
{ ,

Rs. 1330/-

Improvement of Marks Part-1 or Part-11
or Both Parts or More than Two Subjects

Admission Fee Rs 1770/-
DMC Fee Rs 200/~
Pracucal Fee Per Subjeet (if any ) Rs 60/~

4

Rs. 1970/-

; lm-Qro.\;me-nt of Marks
One or Two Sub ec

Admisss
DMC I-c-. .
Practical Fy

Rs. 1130/~

Addili 4
Admission Fi
DM( Fe

Qualif 'S
With Khasa Certificate from recognized
Admission Fee

DMC Fee

Original Centificate Fee

Repistration Fee

MISCELLANEOUS

DMC FEE

Registration Fee
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